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Impact of Emerging Internet Trends on the Media Space

O

Task Name

Duration

Start

Finish

Sep 21,'08

| Sep 28, '08

Oct 5, '08

| Oct 12, '08

Oct 19, '08

| Oct 26, '08

Nov 2, '08 | Nov 9, '08

Nov 16, '08 | Nov 23, '08

Nov 30, '08
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IPRO Project Day
Final Report
Presentation Uploads
Exhibit Poster

IPRO Day seminar
Midterm Reviews
Project Plan

Primary Research Team
Research people to survey
Create Interview Questions
Create Questionaire

Conduct Survey

Gather Results

Identifty future applications
Conduct interviews with IT Pro's
Interview Company Executives

Secondary Research Team

Determine top 5 internet intensive apps Individually
Consensus of top 5 apps

Gather technical data

Examine growth of major apps vs time

Track future tech advancements

Research possible alternate top 5 apps

Final statement of findings

Collection and Interpretation Team

Profile application usage

Create Models based on top apps

Test models on current usage w/ Comcast
Project future usage

1 day
1 day
1 day
5 days
5 days
1 day
5 days
1 day

76 days
7 days
5 days
7 days

14 days
5 days

1 day
7 days
2 days

76 days
7 days
12 days
7 days
4 days

Thu 12/4/08

Wed 12/3/08
Tue 12/2/08

Sat 11/22/08
Sat 11/22/08
Thu 11/20/08
Mon 10/6/08
Fri 9/19/08

Sat 9/20/08
Sat 9/20/08
Sat 9/27/08
Sat 9/27/08
Sat 10/4/08
Sat 10/18/08
Thu 10/23/08
Thu 10/23/08
Thu 10/23/08

Sat 9/20/08
Sat 9/20/08
Sat 9/27/08
Tue 9/30/08
Tue 10/7/08
Sun 10/26/08
Fri 10/31/08
Tue 11/4/08

Sat 9/20/08
Thu 10/23/08
Thu 10/30/08
Tue 11/11/08
Tue 11/18/08

Fri 12/5/08
Thu 12/4/08
Wed 12/3/08
Thu 11/27/08
Thu 11/27/08
Fri 11/21/08
Sat 10/11/08
Sat 9/20/08

Fri 12/5/08
Sat 9/27/08
Thu 10/2/08
Sat 10/4/08
Sat 10/18/08
Thu 10/23/08
Fri 10/24/08
Thu 10/30/08
Sat 10/25/08

Fri 12/5/08
Sat 9/27/08
Tue 9/30/08
Tue 10/7/08

Sun 10/26/08
Fri 10/31/08
Tue 11/4/08

Tue 11/18/08

Fri 12/5/08
Thu 10/30/08
Tue 11/11/08
Tue 11/18/08
Sat 11/22/08
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i Progress

P  Project Summary

. External Tasks i

External Milestone <

Deadline

Suryey Daia

Age Groups Surveyed

M 15-20
N 21-25
& 26-30
& 31-40
= 41-60

Popularity of Applications

0-1

M Daily Usage

1-3

B VOIP

M Email and Web Browsing M P2P

Other

W Standard Video

A-5
Hours

W Social Networking
™ Online Gaming

HD Video

mﬂmﬂ Ja

6-7

M Instant Messaging

o Streaming Video

>7

(comcast

..'
N

ﬁ..
ILLINOIS INSTITUTE V
OF TECHNOLOGY




